
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3202
ANSWERED ON:13.12.2011
EXPULSION OF FOREIGNERS FROM GOA
Dhurve Jyoti

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether a number of foreigners were deported/expelled from Goa during the last three years; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI MULLAPPALLY RAMACHANDRAN) 

(a)&(b): A number of foreign nationals were deported from Goa during the last three years for violation of laws including immigration
laws and involvement in illegal activities. Details of foreigners deported from Goa during the last three years are given below:- 

Year  No. of foreigners deported
2008   10
2009   24
2010   49
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